Abdul Rehman

From: VIKAT VINAYAK <infovikatvinayak18 @gmail.com>

Sent: 18 April 2024 19:19

To: Abdul Rehman

Cc: Ajit Singh; Shadab Sukri; Swapnil Sutar; Sandeep Bhat; Smrutika Thoti
Subject: Re: Pl for Hood Shifting charges

Dear Sir,

Noted with thanks.

Best Regards

Jitendra Tiwari

Business Head

For VIKAT VINAYAK18 SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED

+91 9871323798
: infovikatvinayak18@gmail.com
: www.vikatvinayak18.com

On Thu, Apr 18, 2024 at 6:40 PM Abdul Rehman <abdul.rehman@Xk-corp.in> wrote:

Hi Vikat Vinayak Ji,

As discussed with you on call we are ok with the charges of hood shifting.

Po for the same will be shared with you latest by Saturday.

Once the shifting is done you can share the invoice and within 5 to 7 working days payment will be released.
1



Thanks & Regards,
Abdul Rehman
H | & +919920292129

Travel Food Services Pvt. Limited.

From: VIKAT VINAYAK <infovikatvinayakl18@gmail.com>
Sent: 18 April 2024 17:57

To: Abdul Rehman <abdul.rehman@k-corp.in>

Subject: Pl for Hood Shifting charges

Dear Sir,

Please find PI for Hood Shifting charges .

Best Regards

Jitendra Tiwari

Business Head

For VIKAT VINAYAK18 SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED
+91 9871323798

: infovikatvinayakl18@gmail.com
: www.vikatvinayak18.com







